St Mary's Hall Hotel
2024 Tariffs

Per room per night double or twin based on 2 sharing

Sole occupancy tariffs for double room are shown per room per night

1st - 15th April | DBB | DBB BB BB
Double | Sole Double | Sole
Single room ¥*x¥% £170.00 ¥¥X¥X - £143.00
Godolphin Room £282.00 £205.00 £228.00 £178.00
Countess Room £293.00 £213.00 £239.00 £186.00
Count Leon Room £309.00 £226.00 £255.00 £199.00
Suite £342.00 £249.00 £288.00 £223.00
16th - 30th April DBB DBB BB BB
Double | Sole Double | Sole
Single room ®¥%¥%* - £187.00 ¥*¥x¥% £160.00
Godolphin Room £318.00 £230.00 £264.00 £203.00
Countess Room £335.00 £240.00 £281.00 £218.00
Count Leon Room £363.00 £265.00 £309.00 £238.00
Suite £396.00 £289.00 £342.00 £263.00
1st May-31st August DBB DBB BB BB
Double | Sole Double | Sole
Single room ¥rEFHRIX - £217.00 ¥*¥%¥%  £190.00
Godolphin Room £384.00 £282.00 £330.00 £255.00
Countess Room £409.00 £301.00 £355.00 £274.00
Count Leon Room £432.00 £319.00 £378.00 £292.00
Suite £452.00 £332.00 £398.00 £306.00
1st-30st September DBB DBB BB BB
Double | Sole Double | Sole
Single room **EXXR - £203.00 ¥rEEXE - £176.00
Godolphin Room £351.00 £257.00 £297.00 £230.00
Countess Room £368.00 £269.00 £314.00 £242.00
Count Leon Room £388.00 £284.00 £334.00 £257.00
Suite £415.00 £293.00 £361.00 £267.00
1st-31st October DBB DBB BB BB
Double | Sole Double | Sole
Single room *rEXXX - £170.00 *REEXEX - £143.00
Godolphin Room £282.00 £205.00 £228.00 £178.00
Countess Room £293.00 £213.00 £239.00 £186.00
Count Leon Room £310.00 £226.00 £256.00 £199.00

Suite £342.00 £249.00 £288.00 £223.00




St Mary’s Hall Hotel

Children

Welcome in Suites (all ages) all seasons

In Countess or Count Leon rooms (ages over 7 only) and during the period 1% July — 20™ August.
Under 6 years  Free — Eat from child’s menu at menu prices

7—15 years £75.00 DBB in restaurant £60.00 B&B

All child prices are based on sharing a room with two adults.
Children sharing with a single adult are charged at the adult price.

We can provide high chairs and cots,

Dogs
We take Guide dogs free of charge in any room type.
Other dogs are accepted but only in the ground floor Suites. The charge is £25.00 per stay.

Single Occupancy
Double rooms are available for sole occupancy at a supplement. The cost is shown overleaf on the tariff sheet.

Discounts.
Discounts are available for group bookings. Please request further information.

Deposits.
We request 30% non-refundable deposit at the time of booking. If we have booked flights on your behalf we

will ask for full payment at the time of booking.

Terms & Conditions.
Please view our website www.stmaryshallhotel.co.uk for full terms and conditions.

All the above details were correct at the time of going to print.
St Marys Hall Hotel reserve the right to alter or change our tariff as required. The price you pay at the time of
booking will remain as agreed. No increase of decrease in tariff will be made prior to your arrival except if

there is an increase in the rate of VAT,

www.stmaryshallhotel.co.uk contactus@stmaryshallhotel.co.uk Tel: 01720 422316

All tariffs include VAT E&OQE



